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Office :   Deputy Director Health Services, Akola Circle

Post Name : X-Ray Scientific Officer

Category : OPEN(GEN)

1 07CDHS0000609 103354690700004 SAURABH RAMBHAU JADHAV Male 04/Mar/1999 Open (Unreserved) No 150.00000 Open

2 07CDHS0001043 103272990700012 SUMEDH VIJAY KHANDARE Male 29/Jul/2000 Schedule Cast (SC) No 138.00000 Open

3 07CDHS0001361 103085670700071 SIDDHESHWAR SONAJI SATPUTE Male 04/Mar/1997 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 120.00000 WL-Open

4 07CDHS0001512 103272990700016 GAJANAN VASANTRAO PISEY Male 12/Dec/1981 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 112.00000 WL-Open

5 07CDHS0000317 103085670700014 HANUMAN TUKARAM KHETRE Male 09/May/1992 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 108.00000 WL-Open

Office :   Deputy Director Health Services, Akola Circle

Post Name : X-Ray Scientific Officer

Category : OPEN(WR)

1 07CDHS0000518 103372310700020 PRACHI DINESH RAUT Female 02/Dec/1999 Schedule Cast (SC) No 134.00000 Open - WR

2 07CDHS0000580 103272990700008 KETAKI SUDHIR MOHOD Female 26/Feb/1999 Open (Unreserved) No 122.00000 Open - WR

3 07CDHS0001195 103272990700013 SONAL VILAS GHATOL Female 19/Jan/1996 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 118.00000 WL-Open - WR

4 07CDHS0001340 103085670700070 MADHURI VITTHALRAO NAYAK Female 27/Dec/1996 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 116.00000 WL-Open - WR

5 07CDHS0000920 103085540700056 MADHURI KAILAS DHOTE Female 23/Feb/1997 Open (Unreserved) No 106.00000 WL-Open - WR

Office :   Deputy Director Health Services, Akola Circle

Post Name : X-Ray Scientific Officer

Category : OPEN(EX)

1 07CDHS0000841 103167090700012 NITIN VITTHALRAO PATIL Male 10/Nov/1972 Open (Unreserved) Yes 106.00000 Open - Ex-servicemen

Office :   Deputy Director Health Services, Akola Circle

Post Name : X-Ray Scientific Officer

Category : OPEN(PT)

1 07CDHS0000163 103122870700005 SHANKAR SANTOSH PAVHANE Male 26/Mar/1992 Open (Unreserved) No 132.00000 Open Against Graduate (Part time)

2 07CDHS0001243 103085670700109 SHANTPAL PRALHAD MOREY Male 11/Mar/1999 Schedule Cast (SC) No 108.00000 WL-Open Against Graduate (Part time)

3 07CDHS0000483 103085880700030 SHUBHAM RAVINDRA BHIDE Male 25/Jul/1994 Schedule Cast (SC) No 106.00000 WL-Open Against Graduate (Part time)
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Office :   Deputy Director Health Services, Akola Circle

Post Name : X-Ray Scientific Officer

Category : SC(GEN)

1 07CDHS0000200 103372270700002 ESHWARDAS DNYANDEV SONWANE Male 02/May/1993 Schedule Cast (SC) No 118.00000 SC

2 07CDHS0001618 103085880700096 PARMESHWAR MADHUKAR PRADHAN Male 07/Oct/1994 Schedule Cast (SC) No 108.00000 SC

3 07CDHS0000075 103085540700004 DHAMMAPAL SIDDHARTH PATIL Male 08/Nov/1996 Schedule Cast (SC) No 106.00000 WL-SC

4 07CDHS0001489 103085530700043 VISHVADIP LILADHAR WANKHADE Male 03/Dec/1997 Schedule Cast (SC) No 106.00000 WL-SC

5 07CDHS0000375 103272990700005 NIKHIL SARANGDHAR TURUKMANE Male 09/Dec/1997 Schedule Cast (SC) No 100.00000 WL-SC

Office :   Deputy Director Health Services, Akola Circle

Post Name : X-Ray Scientific Officer

Category : SC(WR)

1 07CDHS0001289 103094540700015 SUCHITA RAJENDRA MANE Female 20/Jan/1999 Schedule Cast (SC) No 102.00000 SC - WR

2 07CDHS0000277 103085530700001 SHWETA SANJAY WARKARI Female 15/Aug/1995 Schedule Cast (SC) Yes 94.00000 WL-SC - WR

3 07CDHS0001590 103272990700019 VAISHNAVI MAHENDRA RUPNE Female 16/Sep/1999 Schedule Cast (SC) No 92.00000 WL-SC - WR

Office :   Deputy Director Health Services, Akola Circle

Post Name : X-Ray Scientific Officer

Category : NTD(GEN)

1 07CDHS0001219 103132860700033 SHRIKANT HANUMANT DARADE Male 20/Nov/1997 Nomadic Tribe - D (NT - D) No 96.00000 NTD

2 07CDHS0000865 103372270700009 SHRIKRISHNA DADASAHEB GITE Male 02/Aug/1997 Nomadic Tribe - D (NT - D) No 92.00000 WL-NTD

Office :   Deputy Director Health Services, Akola Circle

Post Name : X-Ray Scientific Officer

Category : EWS(GEN)

1 07CDHS0000421 103272990700006 HRISHIKESH KESHAV TAMBE Male 05/Jan/1997 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 130.00000 EWS

2 07CDHS0000847 103085540700053 RASHMI SUDHIRRAO BUDHE Female 10/May/1998 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 104.00000 WL-Open Against EWS

3 07CDHS0000396 103085880700021 AKASH ANKUSH GAVALI Male 24/May/1992 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 94.00000 WL-EWS
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Office :   Deputy Director Health Services, Akola Circle

Post Name : X-Ray Scientific Officer

1 07CDHS0000609 103354690700004 SAURABH RAMBHAU JADHAV Male 04/Mar/1999 Open (Unreserved) No 150.00000 Open

2 07CDHS0001043 103272990700012 SUMEDH VIJAY KHANDARE Male 29/Jul/2000 Schedule Cast (SC) No 138.00000 Open

3 07CDHS0000518 103372310700020 PRACHI DINESH RAUT Female 02/Dec/1999 Schedule Cast (SC) No 134.00000 Open - WR

4 07CDHS0000163 103122870700005 SHANKAR SANTOSH PAVHANE Male 26/Mar/1992 Open (Unreserved) No 132.00000 Open Against Graduate (Part time)

5 07CDHS0000421 103272990700006 HRISHIKESH KESHAV TAMBE Male 05/Jan/1997 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 130.00000 EWS

6 07CDHS0000580 103272990700008 KETAKI SUDHIR MOHOD Female 26/Feb/1999 Open (Unreserved) No 122.00000 Open - WR

7 07CDHS0001361 103085670700071 SIDDHESHWAR SONAJI SATPUTE Male 04/Mar/1997 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 120.00000 WL-Open

8 07CDHS0000200 103372270700002 ESHWARDAS DNYANDEV SONWANE Male 02/May/1993 Schedule Cast (SC) No 118.00000 SC

9 07CDHS0001195 103272990700013 SONAL VILAS GHATOL Female 19/Jan/1996 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 118.00000 WL-Open - WR

10 07CDHS0001340 103085670700070 MADHURI VITTHALRAO NAYAK Female 27/Dec/1996 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 116.00000 WL-Open - WR

11 07CDHS0001512 103272990700016 GAJANAN VASANTRAO PISEY Male 12/Dec/1981 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 112.00000 WL-Open

12 07CDHS0000317 103085670700014 HANUMAN TUKARAM KHETRE Male 09/May/1992 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 108.00000 WL-Open

13 07CDHS0001618 103085880700096 PARMESHWAR MADHUKAR PRADHAN Male 07/Oct/1994 Schedule Cast (SC) No 108.00000 SC

14 07CDHS0001243 103085670700109 SHANTPAL PRALHAD MOREY Male 11/Mar/1999 Schedule Cast (SC) No 108.00000 WL-Open Against Graduate (Part time)

15 07CDHS0000841 103167090700012 NITIN VITTHALRAO PATIL Male 10/Nov/1972 Open (Unreserved) Yes 106.00000 Open - Ex-servicemen

16 07CDHS0000483 103085880700030 SHUBHAM RAVINDRA BHIDE Male 25/Jul/1994 Schedule Cast (SC) No 106.00000 WL-Open Against Graduate (Part time)

17 07CDHS0000075 103085540700004 DHAMMAPAL SIDDHARTH PATIL Male 08/Nov/1996 Schedule Cast (SC) No 106.00000 WL-SC

18 07CDHS0000920 103085540700056 MADHURI KAILAS DHOTE Female 23/Feb/1997 Open (Unreserved) No 106.00000 WL-Open - WR

19 07CDHS0001489 103085530700043 VISHVADIP LILADHAR WANKHADE Male 03/Dec/1997 Schedule Cast (SC) No 106.00000 WL-SC

20 07CDHS0000847 103085540700053 RASHMI SUDHIRRAO BUDHE Female 10/May/1998 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 104.00000 WL-Open Against EWS

21 07CDHS0001355 103272990700015 NILESH SANTOSHRAO THOMBE Male 14/Aug/1995 Open (Unreserved) No 102.00000

22 07CDHS0001289 103094540700015 SUCHITA RAJENDRA MANE Female 20/Jan/1999 Schedule Cast (SC) No 102.00000 SC - WR

23 07CDHS0000375 103272990700005 NIKHIL SARANGDHAR TURUKMANE Male 09/Dec/1997 Schedule Cast (SC) No 100.00000 WL-SC

24 07CDHS0000303 103085670700013 APEKSHA VIJAY THENG Female 19/Jun/1994 De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) No 98.00000

25 07CDHS0000117 103085880700006 ARCHANA SHANKAR MASKE Female 26/Jun/2001 Open (Unreserved) No 98.00000

26 07CDHS0001584 103272990700018 PRIYANKA PURUSHOTTAM TATHE Female 07/Aug/1991 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 96.00000

27 07CDHS0001219 103132860700033 SHRIKANT HANUMANT DARADE Male 20/Nov/1997 Nomadic Tribe - D (NT - D) No 96.00000 NTD

28 07CDHS0000900 103371000700005 AKASH ASHOK INGLE Male 17/Apr/1990 Open (Unreserved) No 94.00000

29 07CDHS0000396 103085880700021 AKASH ANKUSH GAVALI Male 24/May/1992 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 94.00000 WL-EWS

30 07CDHS0000277 103085530700001 SHWETA SANJAY WARKARI Female 15/Aug/1995 Schedule Cast (SC) Yes 94.00000 WL-SC - WR

31 07CDHS0000051 103272990700002 ANAND SUSHIL JADHAV Male 01/Jun/1997 Schedule Cast (SC) No 94.00000

32 07CDHS0000865 103372270700009 SHRIKRISHNA DADASAHEB GITE Male 02/Aug/1997 Nomadic Tribe - D (NT - D) No 92.00000 WL-NTD

33 07CDHS0001590 103272990700019 VAISHNAVI MAHENDRA RUPNE Female 16/Sep/1999 Schedule Cast (SC) No 92.00000 WL-SC - WR

34 07CDHS0000996 103132860700021 RASHTRAPAL UTTAM NANGARE Male 08/Dec/1999 Schedule Cast (SC) No 92.00000

35 07CDHS0001480 103305410700017 NAINA MOHAN PAWAR Female 07/Sep/1993 Open (Unreserved) No 90.00000

36 07CDHS0001027 103132860700025 MANGESH ASHOK SIRSAT Male 05/Oct/1993 Schedule Cast (SC) No 90.00000

37 07CDHS0000415 103085530700011 MONIKA ANIL SAWAI Female 20/Dec/1997 Open (Unreserved) No 80.00000

38 07CDHS0000508 103085670700022 ANURAG SURESH THAKUR Male 09/Dec/2001 Open (Unreserved) No 78.00000

39 07CDHS0000135 103113540700008 DNYANESHWAR BABURAO WAYBHASE Male 05/Jun/2002 Nomadic Tribe - D (NT - D) No 78.00000

40 07CDHS0000148 103272990700003 PRAJWAL RAJU TURUK Male 13/Sep/1999 Open (Unreserved) No 72.00000

41 07CDHS0001012 103085530700027 TEJSVINI RAVINDRA TAYADE Female 23/Dec/1999 Schedule Cast (SC) No 70.00000

42 07CDHS0001617 103305410700018 POOJA GAJANAN GAIKWAD Female 20/Aug/1994 Open (Unreserved) No 64.00000

43 07CDHS0001474 103085530700042 BHAGYASHRI VILAS JAYBHAYE Female 24/Oct/1996 Nomadic Tribe - D (NT - D) No 64.00000

44 07CDHS0001147 103085530700030 ARATI SAHEBRAO SAWALE Female 08/Jan/1997 Schedule Cast (SC) No 56.00000

45 07CDHS0000705 103085880700040 ANIL ANKUSH MHASKE Male 30/Apr/1997 Schedule Cast (SC) No 50.00000
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